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About this document 
 

 

This Easy Read document is a 
consent form to agree to take part in 

some research with the Donald 
Beasley Institute. 
 

 

A consent form is where you say 

you: 

• have read the information you 

have been given about the 

research 

• understand the information about 

the research 

• agree to be part of the research. 
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Research is when we get a lot of 

information together about something 

so we can learn about it. 

 

 

The Donald Beasley Institute is a 

place that researches things to do 

with disability. 

 

 

They are based in Dunedin in New 

Zealand. 

 

 

The Donald Beasley Institute is 

sometimes called the DBI. 
 

 

There are other Easy Read 

documents you need to read before 

you fill out this form. 
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You can find these documents on the 

Donald Beasley Institute website at:  

 

bit.ly/3OXvG8D  
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Filling out the consent form 
 

 

This consent form says what your 
rights are when you take part in this 

research. 

 

 

Rights means the things everybody 

should: 

• have 

• be able to do. 

 

 

For this consent form rights means 

things like: 

• choosing if you want to take part 

• being able to stop taking part at 

any time. 
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We will ask you some questions on 

the next few pages. 

 

 

You can ask someone to support you 

to fill out this form. 



 6 

Consent form 
 

 

Please tick the boxes to show you 

agree with what the words next to 

them say. 

 

 

If you do not agree with what the 

words next to the boxes say then do 

not tick the box. 

 

 

You need to sign your name on the 

line at the end of the form to give 

consent. 
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Please tick ü 1 answer for this 

question: 

 

 

I have read the information 

about the research. 

 

 

I have had the information 

about the research read to 

me. 
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Please tick ü the boxes if you agree 

with what is written next to them. 

 

 

I know what the information 

I have been given means. 

 

 

I have had enough time to 

choose if I want to take part 

in the research. 

 

 

I have had a person I trust 

with me when I learned 

about the research. 

 

 

I am happy with the 

information I have been 

given about the research. 
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Please tick ü the boxes if you agree 

with what is written next to them. 

 

 

I understand that taking part 

in this research is my 

choice. 

 

 

I understand that I can 

choose to stop being a part 

of the research at any time. 

 

 

If I choose not to be part of 

the research anymore then I 

can choose if the 

interviewer can use the 

things I have told them. 
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Please tick ü the boxes if you agree 

with what is written next to them. 

 

 

I agree that the researchers 

can: 

• see my information 

• use my information. 

 

 

I will only talk about my own 

experiences. 

 

 

I understand that the things 

that we talk about in the 

interview are private which 

means they can not be 

shared with other people. 
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Please tick ü the boxes if you agree 

with what is written next to them. 

 

 

I understand that 

information about me will 

not be told to anyone else. 

 

 

I understand that the 

research team will not talk 

to anyone else about what I 

have told them unless: 

• I am in danger 

• someone else is in 

danger. 

 

 

I understand that the 

research team will talk to 

me first if they are worried 

about me. 
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Please tick ü the boxes if you agree 

with what is written next to them. 

 

 

I agree to my interviews 

being recorded. 

 

 

I know who to contact if I 

have any questions about 

the research. 

 

 

I understand that I will get a 

copy of the report at the end 

of the research. 

 

 

I know the researchers 

might get in touch with me 

again if they need to ask me 

about the things I have said. 
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Please tick ü 1 answer for this 

question: 

 

 

I would like my copy of the report 

sent to me in: 

 

 

English (PDF) 

 

Plain Text (Word document) 

 

Large Print 

 

Te Reo Māori 

 

NZ Sign Language 

 

Easy Read 

 

Braille 

 

Audio 

 

 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. 
Pretium aenean pharetra magna ac. I

 consectetur a. At in tellus integer feugiat scelerisque. Vivamus at 
augue eget arcu dictum varius duis at consectetur. Et malesuada 
fames ac turpis egestas maecenas. Lacus sed viverra tellus in hac 
habitasse platea dictumst. Elit scelerisque mauris pellentesque 
pulvinar pellentesque habitant morbi. Amet volutpat consequat 
mauris nunc congue nisi vitae suscipit. Ultrices tincidunt arcu 
non sodales neque sodales ut etiam sit. Mi in nulla posuere 
sollicitudin aliquam ultrices sagittis. Tortor at auctor urna nunc id 
cursus metus aliquam. Elit ut aliquam purus sit. In fermentum et 
sollicitudin ac orci phasellus egestas tellus.

Vitae suscipit tellus mauris a diam. Nulla aliquet porttitor lacus 
luctus accumsan tortor posuere ac ut. Enim nulla aliquet 
porttitor lacus. Commodo viverra maecenas accumsan lacus. Et 
molestie ac feugiat sed lectus. In eu mi bibendum neque egestas 
congue. Nunc mattis enim ut tellus elementum sagittis. Risus 
commodo viverra maecenas accumsan. Lorem donec massa 
sapien faucibus. Sed arcu non odio euismod.

Vitae sapien pellentesque habitant morbi tristique. Tincidunt dui 
ut ornare lectus sit. Fames ac turpis egestas maecenas pharetra 
convallis posuere morbi leo. Leo vel orci porta non pulvinar 
neque laoreet suspendisse. Ullamcorper a lacus vestibulum sed 
arcu non odio. Pellentesque massa placerat duis ultricies lacus 
sed turpis tincidunt id. Vulputate eu scelerisque felis imperdiet 
proin fermentum leo. Leo vel orci porta non. Pretium fusce id 
velit ut tortor pretium viverra suspendisse. Nisi quis eleifend 
quam adipiscing. Eros in cursus turpis massa tincidunt dui ut 
ornare. Aliquam faucibus purus in massa tempor nec feugiat nisl.

Pellentesque adipiscing commodo elit at imperdiet dui 

EASY READ

Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor incididunt 
ut labore et dolore magna 
aliqua. Ut enim ad minim 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor incididunt 
ut labore et dolore magna 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor incididunt 
ut labore et dolore magna 
aliqua. Ut enim ad minim 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor incididunt 
ut labore et dolore magna 
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Please tick ü the box if you agree 

with what is written next to it. 

 

 

I understand what I need to 

do if I am part of this 

research. 
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Please tick ü 1 answer for this 

question: 

 

 

I agree to be part of this research: 

 

Yes 

 

 

No 
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By signing this you agree to be part 

of the research. 

 

 

I give my consent to take part in this 

research. 

 

 

Your name: 

 
……………………………………......... 

 

 

Your signature: 

 
 
………………………………………….. 

 

 

The date you signed this form: 

 
 
………………………………………….. 



 17 

This part of the form has to be filled 

in by a member of the Donald 

Beasley Institute research team. 

 

 

I have talked to the person 

who wants to take part 

about the research project. 

 

 

 

I have answered their 

questions about the 

research project. 

 

 

 

I believe that they 

understand the research. 

 

 

I believe they have given 

informed consent to be part 

of the research. 
  



 18 

 

This information has been written by 

the Donald Beasley Institute. 

 

It has been translated into Easy Read 

by the Make it Easy Kia Māmā Mai 

service of People First New Zealand 

Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

The ideas in this document are not the 

ideas of People First New Zealand Ngā 

Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

Make it Easy uses images from: 
 

• Changepeople.org 
•  

• Photosymbols.com 
•  

• SGC Image Works 

• Huriana Kopeke-Te Aho 

• T.Wood. 

 

All images used in this Easy Read 

document are subject to copyright rules 

and cannot be used without 

permission. 


